
Particulars

Quarter

Total estimated 
expenditure during 

the quarter

Total estimated fund 
availability during the 

quarter

Net cash flow 
during the 

quarter

Cumulative cash 
flow till end of 

the quarter

Up to date of 
submission of 
application for 

registration

3,386.3 3,386.3 0.00 0.00

Aug-Sep'22 765.2 1,310.1 544.87 544.9
Oct-Dec'22 426.3 1,561.6 1,135.32 1,680.2
Jan-Mar'23 902.9 1,361.4 458.50 2,138.7
Apr-Jun'23 1,536.9 1,093.3 -443.56 1,695.1
Jul-Sep'23 1,548.7 3,408.7 1,859.97 3,555.1
Oct-Dec'23 1,940.6 3,007.6 1,066.95 4,622.1
Jan-Mar'24 1,556.3 1,686.1 129.74 4,751.8
Apr-Jun'24 2,005.3 6,167.8 4,162.53 8,914.3
Jul-Sep'24 1,913.6 4,874.0 2,960.42 11,874.8
Oct-Dec'24 1,575.0 5,008.4 3,433.33 15,308.1
Jan-Mar'25 1,149.7 4,321.9 3,172.17 18,480.2
Apr-Jun'25 1,031.7 1,576.6 544.92 19,025.2
Jul-Sep'25 756.6 4,084.1 3,327.53 22,352.7
Oct-Dec'25 771.6 4,965.8 4,194.16 26,546.9
Jan-Mar'26 899.2 6,124.4 5,225.23 31,772.1
Apr-Jun'26 733.9 3,631.4 2,897.56 34,669.6
Jul-Sep'26 13.1 437.0 423.85 35,093.5

Totals 22,912.97 58,006.5 35,093.5
Note: - Add and Delete the columns according to your particulars.

Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the phase 
applied for registration) - [INR (In Lacs)]


